
Alt—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 18,1984

Philadelphia Wholesale
Fruit and Vegetable Report

Philadelphia, Pa.
Monday, August 13

Report Supplied by USDA
FRUIT

APPLES: ABOUT STEADY. CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE
STORAGE dn tray pack; WASH Red Delicious USExFcy 72s one lot
17.00; 88s 16.00-17.50; 100-113 S 15.50-16.50; 125 s 14.50-16.50; 138 s 14.50;
USFcy 100 s 14.50; Winesaps USExFcy 125 s one lot 16.00; REGULAR
STORAGE ctn tray pack; SOUTH AFRICA Granny Smith 88s 22.00;
100-llOs 21.00 ctn 12-3 lb film bags 2 V«” min WV Comb USExFcy Lodi
ordcondS.OO VEGETABLES

BEANS: SLIGHTLYHIGHER. Various bu containers Hound Green
type unless otherwise stated; NJ 4.00-5.00 one lot 6.00fair qual& cond
2.56-3.50; Lima 10.00.

BEETS; NJ crts St ctns bchd 12s 4.00 topped bubkt 7.00; OHIO crt
bchd 12sone lot 5.00

BROCCOLI: CALIF ctn bchd 14s 11.00-11.50; 18s 12.00few 11.50; ME
ctn bchd 14& 18s 9.00few higher.

BRUSSELSPROUTS: CAUF2Mbctnloose 17.00.
CABBAGE: ABOUT STEADY. l-% buctn & crt medium Green

unless otherwise stated; NJ 3.00-4.00 mostly 3.50 one label 4.25-4.50;
Savoy 5.00; Red few M.50; NY sks 10s4.00; CANADARed 8.00.

CARROTS: HIGHER. 48-1 lb film bags in film sacks; CALIF med-
Ige 10.50-11.00one label 12.50; CANADA med 7.004.50; 24-2 lb film bags
in film sacks; CANADA med 8.00; 50-lb sks loose jbo; CALIF 11.00;
CANADA 10.00; Miniature 20-12 oz film bags; OHIO few 04.50.

TCUMBF^cue IERS: HIGHER. 1-1/9buerts & ctns waxed medium unless
otherwise stated; NJ including unwaxed fair qual 3.594.00; Pickles
sml-med 10.00; Ige 3.504.00; MICH fair cond 3.50 few higher; NY 7.00
fair qual 5.00; FLActn Long Seedless 12s 7.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG: LOWER. Ctn 24s unless otherwise stated;
CALIF 14.00-15.00 few 16.00few 13.00film wrpd 15.00; 30s 14.00-15.00;
NY 7.00-8.00 mostly 8.00 one label 10.00 fair cond low as 5.00; WISC
11.00; CANADA 10.00some9.00.
PEPPERS: SLIGHTLY HIGHER. Calif Wonder type Green 1-1/9

buerts & ctns unless otherwisestated; NJ Ige 4.00-5.00 mostly 4.50-5.00
fews.so; med-1ge3.504.00; med3.oo4.oomostly 3.504.00; sml 2.50-3.00
few 2.00; Mixed Red Ige 3.004.00; Red Field Run 9.00 Cubanelles Ige
6.00; CALIF Ige one lot 8.00; med-lge 7.00; Red Ige 20.00-22.00; NC
Cubanelles fair condIge 4.00.

TOMATOES: ABOUT STEADY. 25-lb ctn Pink to Light Red US
combination or better or generally good quality unless otherwise
stated; SALES BY REPACKERS; VA sx6s 17.00one lot 20.00 fair qual
15.00; 6x6s one lot 17.00 fair qual 13.00; 6x7s one lot 13.00; SALES BY
OTHERS; MD ord cond Ige 4.00-5.00; med 3.00; TENN fair qual sz6s
11.00-12.00; 6x6s9.00-10.00; MICH 20-lb ctn fair qual Ige8.00; NJ Green
toRed wide range in qual& cond Ige 6.00-8.00 mostly 7.00 few 5.00 poor-
ord cond 1.00-4.00; med 4.00-6.00 mostly 4.00-5.00 few 7.00 ord cond low
as 2.00 no size mark ord qual and cond 2.00-3.00; CANADA 8-lb Met
med; Red 3-3.50; CHERRY TYPE 12-1 pt flats; VA one lot 13.00; NJ
Red 5.0(M>.00.

HIGH PRESSURE

WATER WASHERS
For Hog, Poultry I Veal

Animal Confinement Operations
Warwick Hot and Cold Wator
Washors deliver over 2000 psi
of profitable cleaning power for
your toughest jobs

Available with electric or gaso-
line power and a complete line
of special application accessories

Our patented diaphragm pi
can't be damaged by runm
dry 1

RENTAL UNIT AVAILABLE
2200 P.S.I. Hot Pressure Washer

with Generator and Trailer
CallKen Burkhart or Dean Weinhold

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR • SALES & SERVICE

FARMERSVIILE EQUIPMENT
INC.

RD 4, East Farmersville Rd., Ephrata, PA 17522
Located in the Village ofFarmersville. Lancaster County

717-354-4271

•^, ** **********************************************

J-T RANCH
BRED EWE

FLOCK REDUCTION SALE
BY PRIVATE TREATY

WHY WE ARE SELLING:

DUE TO HEALTH AND NEWCAREER DEMANDS. WE HAVE DECIDED TOREDUCE OURFLOCK
TO MAKE IT MORE MANAGEABLE. A CROSS SECTION OF OUR FLOCK IS BEING OFFERED,
BRED TO OUR RATHBUN STUD - WHOALSO SELLS. IT IS OUR HOPE THATTHESE EWES CAN
ENTER INTO OTHER FLOCKS. ANDBECOME SUCCESSFUL FOUNDATION STOCK - AS THEY
HAVE BEEN REPEATEDLY FOR US.

EWES HAVE BEEN SELECTED FROMEACH AGE GROUP. OURCRITERIA FOR SELECTION HAS «

BEEN THE SAME AS OUR REPLACEMENT SYSTEM. MANYEWES WERE ONCE MEMBERS OF OUR «

SHOW STRING. THERE AREEWES WEREGRET SELLING. BUT FEELCONFIDENT THESE ARE *

THE TYPE YOU WANT TOADD TO YOUR FLOCK £

11 TWO YEAR-OLDS
8 THREE YEAR OLDS
6 FOUR YEAR OLDS
5 FIVE YEAR OLDS

RATHBUN STUD
A TWO YEAR-OLD WHO HAS
PRODUCED MANY COMPETITIVE
CLUB LAMBS IN PENNSYLVANIA
AND MARYLAND

BLOODLINES batie, larson, Michigan state, olsen, andrus, and hall

CALL TODAY TO MAKE RESERVATIONS FOR FLOCK INSPECTION.
THESE EWES WILL NOT LAST LONG AT THESE PRICES

S*i try JACK & TROY NESS
R D 1Ken Brubaker

P.O. Box U 9
West town, PA 19395

215/696-5983

OALLASTOWN, PA 17313 J
717/244-9613 *

****************************************
«
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ATRON
(dualized

mputer
ng Systems

I

Uj

KL FM CODATRON Systems have performed remarkably well under many varied conditions
je The Model F 26 computer features the most modern microprocessing capabilities Up to 24

feeding stations with two feeds per station the capability of dispensing a wide variety of concentrates and
a memory capacity for 999 cows is available in the F 26 model
The Model F 26 will provide thefollowing reports
1 Daily Automatic Cow Feed 2 Individual CowCheck Listing 3 Feed StationUsage/Feed 8m

MonitorException
FEATURES
• Maximum feed allotted is adjustable
• Maximumfeed intake during any one interval is

adjustable

• Battery back up power
• Data Recorder option available
• Expandable tofuture needs

SMOOCt
I Westfalia technical advances abound with the CODATRON Mode) L The Model L includes and

greatly expands the F26 features through the use of a cow calendar for breeding management It also
contains Health and General CodingSystems

The Model L will provide thefollowingreports
1 Daily Automatic Cow Feed and Breed Exception 4 HerdBreeding

2 Individual Cow Check Listing 5 Individual Cow Report by Lactation Period
3 Feed StationUsage/Feed Bin Monitor
The systems handles up to 22 feed stations with two feeds per station and a memory capacity for up to 560
cows The Model L provides daily management information on individual cows as to Days in lactation
calving interval calving date breeding dates, sire code advance warning of cows coming into heat
pregnancydate, dry period lead feed concentrate prior to calving and cow health data
Additional Options
• Data Recorder *

• Expandable to foreseeablefuture needs
A definedassistant for your herd feeding/breedmg/heatth management programsl

FREE VHS VIDEO DECK
For Every Dairy That Invests In A Codatron During

August & September 1984.
CALL NOW OR SEE US AT AG PROGRESS DAYS -

WESTFALIA EXHIBIT LOCATED ON WEST 10th STREET

Wo Want To Help You Maximize Your Profits. Coll Us For FREE ConfuHation
FISHER & THOMPSON ASSOCIATES

Milk Equipment Seles & Service
Amos Fisher 21E. WoodsDrive, Lititz, PA

717-687-8871 PH: 717-627-1530 24 Hr. Service
Rick Thompson
717-627-1530
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